CTS Adapter for the UniCam® Connector Basic Toolkit ST® compatible Connectors

CORNING

Part Number: TER-CTS-ST

CTS Adapter for UniCam Connectors



CTS Adapter for the UniCam® Connector Basic Toolkit ST® compatible Connectors

Specifications

Design - Adapter	
Adapter Housing Color	Black
General Specifications	
Product Type	Connector Tools and Toolkits
Compatibility	ST® compatible
Technology	No-Epoxy/No-Polish
Ordering Information	

Package Contents	CTS Adapter
Units per Delivery	1/1

Standards

RoHS Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

ROHS

Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC • 28216 • United States 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified. © 2020 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.

CORNING